23CATALOG
POWERSPORT SOLUTIONS
BATTERY | CHARGER | BOOSTER | TESTER
2 3www.bs-battery.com The Power you need...
400
BATTERY TYPES
80
COUNTRIES

DRY 16
UPGRADE CROSS REFERENCE CHART 20
BATTERY TYPE NUMBER EXPLANATION 21
PACKAGING INFORMATION GUIDE 22
CHARGERS & MAINTAINERS 24
CHARGER SELECTION CHART 24
ACCESSORIES 24
BS 10 25
BS 30 26
BK 20 27
BS 15 28
BS 60 29
BOOSTER 30
PB 02 30
TESTERS 32
BST 1000 32
BT 03 33
BT 02 33
BT 01 33
DEALERS TOOLS 32
BS BATTERY ACADEMY 34
ONLINE TOOLS 35
POS MATERIAL 36
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Disclaimer: these instructions have been written with the most current information available at the time of publication, based on sound engineering principles, research, extensive field experience, and
the technical judgment of industry members. However, users are cautioned that this information is subject to chang e upon developments in technology, field experience, and available fitment data.
BS BATTERY cannot nor does not claim any express or implied responsibility, representation, or warranty concerning this catalog’s data or recommendations. Although this catalog has been compiled
with the utmost care, BS BATTERY shall in no event be liable for any loss or damages claimed to have occurred as a result of use of this data or from the recommendations set henceforth. Users should
always use the most current edition of the BS Powersports Battery catalog & applications and consult their equipment manufacturer’s user manual or service department for specific replacement battery
application information.
Pictures & creation: Ombeline GuirautonOFFICIAL SPONSOR
Techncial Sponsor of
OFFICIAL SPONSOR
Team GMT94
World Supersport
#94 - #16
Aprilia Racing Fabio Quartararo GMT94 Sherco Racing Factory
Kawasaki Bud Racing Monster Energy Yamaha Rally North America Talent Cup Canadian Superbike
Moto&GP addict Suzuki Junior Team Stephane Paulus Benjamin Scharff
6 www.bs-battery.com
BATTERY RANGE OVERVIEW
COMPARATIVE
CHART
PLUG & PLAY
NO ACID HANDLING
NO MAINTENANCE
(1)
NON-SPILLABLE
FACTORY ACTIVATED
MULTI-POSITIONING FITMENT
EASY TO CARRY
EASY TO SHIP
NO SELF DISCHARGE
DURING STORAGE
SUITABLE FOR E-COMMERCE
COMPLIANT WITH EU REGULATION
2019/1148
(FOR THE SALE OF ACID FOR BATTERIES)
TRANSPORTATION CHART
TRANSPORT TYPE
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
SUITABLE FOR E-COMMERCE UNDER CERTAIN CONDITION
(1) Once activated
(2) According to ADR, IMDG & IATA regulations
WEBSITE
WITH BS BATTERY FINDER
FIND THE RIGHT BS BATTERY
FOR YOUR VEHICLE

B50-N18L-A/A2/A3 BTX24HL-BS B50-N18L-A/A2/A3/BTX24HL BSLi-10
53030 53030 BSLi-12
BATTERY TYPE NUMBER EXPLANATION
a b c d e f
BT X 20 H L
BB 9 B
BT Z 10 S
aa bb -- cc dd ee -- ff
B 50 - N 18 L - A/A2
a BS maintenance free batteries mark
b High performance
c Performance level
d High performance
e Polarity location
f Exhaust opening location (not concerned for SLA)
a BS maintenance free batteries mark
b High performance
c Performance level
d High performance
e Polarity location
f Bottle supplied electrolyte
SLA MAX & SLA
MF
DRY
DRY HIGH PERFORMANCE
a b c d e - f
BT X 20 H L - BS
BT Z 10 S - BS
a b c d - e f - g
6 N 4 B - 2 A - 3
12 N 12 A - 4 A - 1
a Nominal voltage
b Normal vented type
c Battery capacity (10 hours rate basis)
d Variant battery size indication
(for types with same capacity)
e Polarity location
f Exhaust opening location
g Terminal type
a High performance
b Cranking / starting power
c Variant battery size indication
(for types with same capacity)
d Polarity location
e Exhaust opening location
f Terminal type
a High performance
b Cranking / starting power
c Normal vented type
d Performance level
e Polarity location
f Exhaust opening location
a b c d - e f
BB 16 A L - A 2
22 23www.bs-battery.com The Power you need...
PACKAGING INFORMATION GUIDE
LITHIUM TYPE (LiFePO4)
SLA MAX TYPE
SLA TYPE
1
1